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Subject : Information Science

\amg of Hall

t,,oy Ekattor Hall

Bijoy Ekattor Hall

Bijoy Ekattor Hall

Bijoy Ekattor Hall

Bijoy Ekattor Hall

Bijoy Ekattor Hall

Bijoy Ekattor Hall

Kabi,Sufia Kamal Hall

Kabi Sufia Kamal Hall

Kabi Sufia Kamal Hall

Kabi Sufia Kamal Hall

Kabi Sufia Kamal Hall

Sufia Kamal Hall

Kabi Sufia Kamal Hall

The Bangamata Sheikh
Fajilatunnessa Mujib Hall
The Bangamata Sheikh

Fajilatunnessa Mujih Hall
The Bangamata Sheikh

Fajilatunnessa Mujib Hall
The Bangamata Sheikh

Fajilatunnessa Mujib Hall

Bangladesh-Kuwait Maitree Hall

Bangladesh-Kuwait Maitree Hall

W:Be$-dT
and Library Management

Name of Examinges CCPA

MD.ANISUR RAHMAN 3.60

MD. SHAKILAHMED 3.4L

MONOWAR HOSSAIN 3,47

NAZMUL HOQUE RAMIM 3.32

MD. ABDULLAH BIN WALID 3.44

MD. KHAIRUL BASHAR 3.18

MD. SHAMSUL ALAM 3,29

KAMRUNNAHAR BEGUM ANANNA 3,79

KHADiJA HASAN 3.75

SOPNA AKTER 3.87

RUFATDA RAHMAN 3.44

MAHBUBAAKTER AKHI 3.69

REBEKA SULTANA URME 3.72

NABILATABASSUM 3,72

MAHABUBA KHATUN 3.76

MAISA NISHAT 3,7L

SANJIDATASNIM 3.66

JANNATUNNAHER 3.53

SAMSUNNAHAR RIYA 3.72
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Narne of Hall Name of Examinee$

Bangladesh-KuwaitMaitreeHall sABIHAFERDowS

Bangladesh-Kuwait Maitree Hall IESMIN AKTER

Muktijoddha Ziaur Rahrnan Hall IvrD. oBAYDULLAH -AL MASUM

Muktiioddha Ziaur Rahman Hall AMINUL IsLAM sAGoR

Muktijoddha Ziaur Rahman Hall MD. LIMoN MIA

The ]atir fanak Bangabandh.u 
L M suDEEpTA ooNI,M

Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Hall

The Sir A. F, Rahman HaII MOHAMMAD ALI

The Sir A. F. Rahman HaII MD SHAMIM HOSEN

. Kabi fasimuddin tlall

Kabi )asimuddin Hall

Kabi fasimuddin Hall

Kabi fasimuddin Hall

Shamsun"Nahar Hall

Shamsun Nahar Hall

Shamsun Nahar Hall

SAKIBUR RAHMAN

KHAIRUS TAHIAD

GOLAM HAMZA

FAILA MBBY

MITU MONI

RADIA SULTANA

SUMIYA AFRIN ]UI

w-re{Idr
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3.60

3.65

3.68

3.35

3.68

3.85

3.50

3.15

3.47

3.41 I..b

3.51"

3.35

3.76

3.76

3.62

3.54

3.21.

3.71

3,2t

3.7L
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Haji Muhammad Mohsin Hall MD' WASHIM

Haii Muhammad Mohsin Hall ReltN SALEH

Haji Muhammad Mohsin Hall KAwsARAHAMED,oY

Haji Muhammad Mohsin Hall ABDUL NooR'

Surjasen Hall" MD. ABUL HASSAN

20 (Twenty) NamesI't'ped
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1409s4

L40956

1,40957

140959

140960

L4A96t

14496?

140963

140965

L+0c)66

Shaheed Sergeant Zahurul Haque Hall RAIHAN IM'rtAZE RINA

Shaheed Sergeant Zahurul Haque Hall MD.ABDULHANNAN

Shaheed Sergeant Zahurut Haque Hall zUBAERAL- MAHMUD

Narc ltHeU

Surjasen Hall

Surjasen Hall

Ruqayyah Hall

Ruqayyah Hall

Ruqayyah Hall

Ruqayyah Hall

Ruqayyah Hall

Ruqayyah l{all

Ruqayyah Hall

Salimullah Muslim Hall

Salimullah Muslim Hall

Salimullah Mr.rslim Hall

Jagannath Hall

fagannath Halt

EIF
vt

Nagre of Examinees

MD. SAIDI'L ISLAM

ASHIK RAYHAN

FARJANA RAHMAN

OMMEY SALMA

MST. SAYEMA KHATUN

ASHA

SAMIA MUBASHWIRA HOQUE

FAMH TANITM MOMO

RUBYA BINTE BASHAR

MD. SHIPON MIAH

MAHMUDUL HASAN RAYHAN

AMINUL ISLAM

DABBRAT NANDI

AYAN SAHA

Bff4

EEEA

3,50

3.94

2.79

3.38

3.68

3.54

3.65

3.35

3.28

3.09

3.63

3.26

3.49

3.43

3.24

3.81

3.69
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l7 (Seventeen) Nanres 1'yped
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